IEC-G102-BP Series
2-port Gigabit Industrial Intrusion Prevention System (IPS) device with hardware bypass
Features and Benefits
• Ultra-compact industrial security box with IPS/IDS
• Granular policy enforcement with whitelisting control
• LAN Bypass design to prevent a single point of failure and traffic overloading
• Bump-in-the-wire installation without impacting the network

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name
10/100/1000BaseT(x)
Ports, RJ45 Connector
SDC Manageable
Automatic Pattern
Update
Manual Pattern Update Operating Temp.
IEC-G102-BP-Pro 2 Yes Yes Yes -10 to 60°C
IEC-G102-BP-Pro-T 2 Yes Yes Yes -40 to 75°C
IEC-G102-BP-SA 2 No No Yes -10 to 60°C
IEC-G102-BP-SA-T 2 No No Yes -40 to 75°C
Accessories (sold separately)
License Model
IEC-Renew-1Y 1-year 1 node IEC renewal license
IEC-Renew-2Y 2-year 1 node IEC renewal license
IEC-Renew-4Y 4-year 1 node IEC renewal license
SDC-25-1Y 1-year 25 nodes SDC license
SDC-25-3Y 3-year 25 nodes SDC license
SDC-25-5Y 5-year 25 nodes SDC license
SDC-50-1Y 1-year 50 nodes SDC license
SDC-50-3Y 3-year 50 nodes SDC license
SDC-50-5Y 5-year 50 nodes SDC license
SDC-100-1Y 1-year 100 nodes SDC license
SDC-100-3Y 3-year 100 nodes SDC license
SDC-100-5Y 5-year 100 nodes SDC license
SDC-150-1Y 1-year 150 nodes SDC license
SDC-150-3Y 3-year 150 nodes SDC license
SDC-150-5Y 5-year 150 nodes SDC license
SDC-200-1Y 1-year 200 nodes SDC license
SDC-200-3Y 3-year 200 nodes SDC license
SDC-200-5Y 5-year 200 nodes SDC license
SDC-Add-4Q 1-year 1 node add-on SDC license
Storage Kits
ABC-02-USB Configuration backup and restoration tool, firmware upgrade, and log file storage tool for managed
Ethernet switches and routers, 0 to 60°C operating temperature